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Il jornada liga ALEVIN

Figuras ALEVIN
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Jueces

Panel 1

Juez Arbitro

RINCON, ZURINE

Listado de participantes

Pos.
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Nombre

MACIAS UXUE

LARRINAGA CARLOTA

DIAZ LLONA PAULA

SALAICES HERNANDEZ MARA
CHAMOSA GONZALEZ NEREA
FERRERO ARAGON UXUE
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NAIA
PRIETO ORTEGO NAHIA

SAEZ ANE

BARRENECHEA SARA
GUERRA ROMERO MAIALEN
PENA MONTECELO NORA
PEJENAUTE IRENE

DEL FRESNO MATE NAIA
SARATXAGA UXUE
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUZ ANE
FERNANDEZ PRIETO ANDERE
IZURIETA ALONSO NAROA
JIMENEZ DE LA TORRE IRAIA
COSTAS CARLA

MASO IBARROLA UXUE
BERDAT CAYETANA

LOPEZ SCHACHTEBECK MENCIA
GONZALEZ LOPEZ IRAIDE
VIDAL AGUILLO IZARO
PERALLOS URUENA IXONE
NAVARRO FERNANDEZ LAURA
RUIZ ORTEGA LEIZE
CASTRILLEJO ANGELA

PAEZ GONZALEZ ANE
VICTORERO DE LA FUENTE PAULA

Secretario

SALINAS, ASIER

Panel 2

Afio

2009
2007
2007
2007
2009
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2009
2007
2010
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009

Club

SINCRO URBARRI
SINCRO URBARRI
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO URBARRI
SINCRO URBARRI
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO URBARRI
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO URBARRI
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO URBARRI
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO URBARRI
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO SESTAO
SINCRO SESTAO
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO URBARRI
DEP.NAU.PORTUGALETE
SINCRO SESTAO
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